
Part $ Process Power Gate Cnt

Canaris
Europractice
UVA
old LSI
Innotech
Xentec
Silicon Group
Asic International
White Eagle
VLSI Tech
Moxon
Deep Submicron
Wyle (LSI Logic)

$ 270,000 $ 120,000 $ 150,000

$
$
$
$

360,000
212,700
525,000
892,000

$ 640,000

$ 972,660

Considering it.
$ 220,000 ?

(New bid coming)
$ 350,000 $
$ 700,000 $
$ 1,139,445
$ 390,000 $
Waiting response

175,000
192,000

250,000

Nobid
$ 772,660 $ 200,000

$ 50 .35 u

$ 80
$ 45
$ 30
$ 60

.35 u

.25 u

.25 u

2W

1-2W 1,000,000
9W
5W 2,200,000
2W 1,000,000
2W

$25-100 .25 u

$ 44 .25 u

Design $ +
Proto $Bidder

Bid Status

Design $ Proto $


